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Title of Project: 

Name of P.I.:  

E-mail:

Department:  

College/School: 

P.I. Signature:

PDF of proposal with PI signature is due at the College/ School Associate Dean for Research 
by September 30, 2020. 

Associate Deans for Research 
College of Agriculture & Life Sciences Bill Barker, william.barker@wisc.edu 
College of Engineering Oliver Schmitz, oschmitz@wisc.edu 
College of Letters and Science Gloria Mari-Beffa, maribeff@math.wisc.edu 
School of Education Dorothy Farrar-Edwards, dfedwards@wisc.edu 
School of Medicine and Public Health Anjon Audhya, audhya@wisc.edu 
School of Nursing Barbara Bowers, bjbowers@wisc.edu 
School of Pharmacy  Arash Bashirullah, arash.bashirullah@wisc.edu 
School of Veterinary Medicine Dale Bjorling, dale.bjorling@wisc.edu 
Nelson Institute for Environmental Studies Anna Gade, amgade@wisc.edu 
Office of the Vice Chancellor for Research & 
Graduate Education 

Cynthia Czajkowski, cmczajko@wisc.edu 

College/School Assoc. Dean Signature: 

Colleges/Schools may select 1-2 proposals to forward to the Office of Vice Chancellor for Research & 
Graduate Education.  PDF of selected proposals with PI and School/College signatures are due to the 
OVCRGE at grants@research.wisc.edu by  
October 15, 2020. 
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